Printing time:10:28
WEDNESDAY, 12.10.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 4881 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG KHANH HOA 7.00|4.00/1.45]12.0|2.15]|27.0|3.15(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|10.5|9.50|3.05|19.0|1.62 |3.90|2.05|2.45|5.40 | 1.57
12:00| 4882 |VNM 2 |PHU THO PHO HIEN 4.10|3.35(1.85|6.502.90(12.0|5.60]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.25|5.90]2.55|10.5]|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.80 | 1.97
12:00| 8688 |[MYA 1 |[YANGON U. MYAWADI 1.7513.50 | 4.5012.70 | 7.00 2.11|1.65|2.70 | 245 1.682.05(1.67 |3.20
13:00|{ 4802 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. BELLM.S. 2.20|3.10/3.60/3.60|6.00|7.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.60 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.60
13:00|4803 |JPN 1 |TOKYO C.OSAKA 2.95|3.20/12.50[4.90|4.20]9.50 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 (4.10|2.20 |9.00|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.45
13:00| 4804 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI KYOTO PS 1.50|4.20 |6.75]2.20 | 11.013.45|28.012.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.20 | 1.72 ] 1.63 | 3.80 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.85 | 2.25 | 1.55 | 4.60
13:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. JUBILO I 1.286.009.50|1.68|16.012.30|50.0]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92]|1.50|1.35]1.35|2.55]2.80|16.0|1.65|1.85(1.23 |4.10
13:00| 8653 |[SPACF|SAN ROQUE MELILA 3.50|3.002.15]5.90|3.60]|10.5|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.50 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.05|7.00(2.10 | 2.90 | 3.99 | 2.55
13:30|4702 |KORP |SUW.CITY SEONGNAM 1.95|3.35|3.7013.05|5.7015.60 | 10.0] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.95
13:30{4703 |[KORP |SEOUL G.SANGMU 2.15|3.25/3.25(13.50|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45[2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.25 |9.001.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.90
13:30{ 4704 | KORP |SUWON DAEGU 2.65|295|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.65
13:30{ 4805 |UJPN 1 |[URAWA SAPPORO 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.15|5.60]|5.80|11.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 |9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.80
14:00| 4862 | THA1 |PATH.UTD. POL.TERO 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.012.75|35.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 19.0 | 1.98 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
14:00| 4883 [VNM 2 |CAN THO DAK LAK 2.80|3.15/2.45]14.70|4.00|8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
14:00| 8654 |CHLY |PLZENJ BAYERN J 4.20|14.301.60|5.70 |2.25111.0|3.50]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]4.90 | 4.60 | 1.97 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 3.25|1.37 | 1.47 | 2.25 | 1.32
15:00{3716 |IRN 2 |ASTARA ESTEGH.K. 2.95|2.70/2.70/5.00 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 [4.80|2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.35
15:00{4042 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II PONFERR. 2.35|3.35/3.05]/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70 (3.00|1.93 |6.50|2.10 | 7.50|1.63|2.00|2.10 | 2.60
15:00| 8655 |CHLY |ATL.MAD.J CLUB BR.J 2.25|3.7012.65]3.45|4.10]16.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
15:00| 8656 |CHLY |LEVERK.J PORTO Y 4.50|4.40(1.55|6.00|2.15(13.0|3.35|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|5.50 |5.10]2.05|9.50 | 1.45|3.20|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.50 | 1.35
15:00| 8657 |CHLY |TOTTENH.J EINT.F.J 2.00|3.703.00/3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65[2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
15:00| 8658 [CHLY [NAPOLIJ AJAX J 4.30|4.401.57|5.80(2.20(11.0/3.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.20|4.70]1.97 |9.00|1.45|3.20(1.37 [ 1.50|2.25 | 1.32
15:15|3717 |IRN 2 |SHAHRD.H. CHOOKAT. 1.47|3.60(8.00/2.30|16.013.70|32.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.20 | 1.97 |1.77 | 5.10 | 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 1.97 | 9.00
15:30| 3481 |POL C |ZIEL.GORA JAGIELON. 11.0/6.25[1.20]19.0|1.55165.0|2.05|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|15.0|14.0]13.35({19.0]1.32|2.65|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
16:0011022/ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. ARB.MINCH 2.65|2.80/2.904.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00 |3.50|5.30 |3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
16:00| 2741 |SRB C |INDJUA NAPREDAK 2.95|3.10/2.4014.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.50(4.10|2.15|8.50|2.05|6.75]1.83|2.45]|2.85|2.45
16:00|{ 2771 |MONT |IGALO GRBALJ 1.90 | 3.30 |4.00]3.05 | 6.25 1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00 1.95|255(2.05|3.70
16:00| 2772 [MONT |NIKSIC BOKELJ 4.10|3.35]1.85]6.50 | 2.90 1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00 1.95|255(3.80|1.97
16:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |DOLNY K. DUBNICA 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90 (| 3.25(1.92 |6.75|1.92 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
16:00| 8682 |SRB 2 |ZLATIBOR RADN.S.M. 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80 1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20 1921265275295
16:00| 8689 |RWA 1|GORILLA MUSANZE 240|290 3.15]4.00 | 5.50 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 2.00|2.9012.80|3.50
16:00| 8691 |[RWA 1 |ESPOIR RUTSIRO 2.75|2.702.904.70 | 5.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 2.00|2.9013.15|3.30
16:00|{ 8773 |[UGA 1 |GADAFI ONDUPAR. 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.60 |8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10]2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
16:15| 8848 [UAELC|NASSR AL BATAEH 1.85|3.45(4.00|2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20|1.72|4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
16:15| 8977 |UAELC|AJMAN DHAFRA 1.60|3.70 |5.40|2.40 |8.0013.70|16.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 3.70
16:30|{ 3902 |ZAF2 |CAT.AS. CAPE TOWN 2.25|295|3.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
16:30| 3903 |ZAF2 |UTHONGAT. JDR ST.FC 2.35|2.85/3.30/3.90|5.80|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
16:30| 3904 |ZAF2 |MAGESI PRETORIA 6.00|3.70 1 1.55]110.0|2.40]20.03.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
16:30| 3905 |ZAF2 |MM PLAT. CAS.STARS 2.70|2.80|2.85|4.60|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35[4.90(3.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50(1.97 | 2.75]2.95 | 3.10
16:30|{ 4581 |HRV C |TEHNICAR HAJDUK 35.0|14.01.05]55.0|1.20 4.001.20 | 1.53 | 1.70 2.25|2.3518.50 | 1.06
16:30| 5542 |DAN C |SKOVLUNDE NORDSJAE. 50.0|23.0 | 1.01 5.80|1.10
17:00{11043 NO4G2|FLORO AALESU.II 2.65|3.702.2514.10| 3.45 2.37 (145|210 | 2.05 1421165195175
17:00{11459|INDS1 |[E.BENGAL GOA 3.40|3.35/2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.70 | 1.87
17:00| 4554 |ROM 2 |STEAUA UNIREA C. 1.1816.50[13.0]1.52|23.012.00|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.52|1.25]1.30|2.55]3.50 | 22.0|2.25|2.45(1.20 | 6.00
17:00| 5282 |CYP C |NEA SAL. PEGIA 1.10 | 8.50 | 19.0]1.45 | 30.0 2.19(1.60|2.50 | 2.35 2.90|3.1011.20 | 10.5
17:00| 8659 |CHLY |BARCEL.J INTER J 1.27 15.60 8.00|1.65|12.012.25|38.012.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]11.52|1.3211.30|2.60|2.75|16.01.70 | 1.95[1.22 | 3.90
17:00| 8660 |[CHLY |RANGERSJ LIVERP.J 550|4.40/1.45]|7.50|1.97|17.0|2.95(2.70|1.35[1.92|1.95|6.50 |5.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|2.95|1.40|1.65]|2.85|1.30
17:00| 8661 |CHLY |SPORT.J MARSEIL.J 1.15|7.50(11.0|1.37 |15.011.90|65.0]12.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.35{1.20|1.25|2.15]2.75|16.0| 1.85 [ 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
17:15/1202 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA LEVSKI S. 4.50|3.301.80|7.50|2.85|14.0|5.50]|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|7.50 | 6.75]2.75|12.0| 1.82 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.40 | 2.05
17:15|4043 |[ESP 2 |ANDORR.FC BURGOS 2.35|1290/3.5013.90|5.90]8.00|11.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 |3.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 4.20
17:15|4045 |ESP 2 |LEGANES MALAGA 1.95|3.3514.2013.20|7.0016.25|14.0]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.70 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 4.30
17:30| 4404 |SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN PODBREZ. 2.65|3.20/2.55|4.40|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(4.30(3.40(1.92|6.50|1.92|6.501.63|2.00|2.35|2.30
17:50| 2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAHEL OHOD 2.502.95/12.9514.20|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 |3.35[4.50 (3.40|2.20|7.25|2.35|9.5011.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
18:00|{ 2773 |MONT |MLADOS.DG PODGORICA 1.85|3.45(4.0012.85|6.00 1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60 1.8012.201.77 | 3.20
18:00| 2781 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI VELEZ 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.05|14.013.00 | 35.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.30 | 22.0|2.25 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
18:00| 5283 |CYP C |ENOSIS P. O.LYMPION 14214.20(7.25|2.0013.0/12.90|30.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45]12.90 | 15.0(1.80 | 2.15|1.45 | 4.80
18:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS BE1 NFA 2.30|3.25|2.95]3.70 | 4.90 1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60 1.63|2.00|2.05|2.55
18:00| 8767 |[SPACF|REAL UN. TERRASSA 1.8313.35/4.2012.90|7.0015.50|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.35]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
18:00| 8978 |IBAHK |MANAMA BAHREI.C. 1.3814.308.00]2.0015.012.85|33.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.15|1.62|1.57 | 3.60 | 3.35|22.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.52 | 6.00
18:00| 8980 | BAHK |AL KHAL. SITRA 1.55|3.50(6.75]2.40 | 13.0/4.00|25.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|2.85|2.00]|1.72|4.90|3.15|18.02.30 | 2.85(1.82 | 6.25
18:05|2992 |SAR 2 |SHOALAH KHOLOOD 2.50|2.70/3.20/4.30|5.60]8.50 | 10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
18:10| 2993 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL QAISO. 1.60|3.60|5.70]2.5019.0014.30|18.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70|2.00]1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.10
18:15/1362 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA MONT.CITY 2.90|3.002.50[4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 {4.10|2.20 |8.50|2.15|7.00|1.88|2.50|2.95 | 2.65
18:30(11044 FI2PF |JARO E.LF. 1.60|3.80(5.20|2.35|7.7513.60|16.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.7711.55|3.50|2.25|10.5[1.55[1.90 | 1.47 | 3.20
19:00{11041|BFA  |JENEGA ASF DIOU. 2.15|2.95|3.60]3.60 | 6.00 1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.20|3.0012.65|4.30
19:00| 2996 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. ORUBAH 1.68|3.45(5.10|2.65|85014.80|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.95|2.15]1.77 |5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 [ 1.92 | 4.70
19:00| 5541 |DAN C |AB KOBEN. AARHUS 6.75|4.80/1.35/10.5|1.80]28.0|2.50(2.70{1.35|1.92|1.95|8.00 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65|1.52 | 1.80|3.25 | 1.25
19:00| 5641 |INOR C |VIKING KRISTIJA. 1.70 14.00 |3.90|2.50 | 5.6014.00|10.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45[1.72|1.52 | 2.50
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |ZALGIR.II 1.70 1 4.10 | 3.80|2.50 | 5.40 2.50(1.40|1.97 | 2.00 140|1.62|1.47 |2.35
19:00| 8768 |SPACF|ARENTEIRO P.PULIDO 1.60|3.60 |5.70]2.50 |9.004.30|18.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70|2.00]1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.10
19:00| 8849 |UAELC|KH.FAKKAN WASL 3.20|3.30/2.1515.10|3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
19:30{ 4044 [ESP 2 |ALAVES ALBACETE 2.10|3.20/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.75|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85|1.98 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60|2.35 | 3.70
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

19:30| 4046 |[ESP 2 |TENERIFE CARTAGENA 2.35|3.10/3.25]13.80|5.50|7.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20{4.10 | 3.20 | 2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.552.50 | 3.20
19:30| 4049 [ESP 2 |OVIEDO HUESCA 2.45|2.85|3.40|4.10|5.70]8.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.70 | 2.30 | 7.75|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 4.10
19:30| 8734 |RWA 1|APR MARINES 1.20|5.70 | 14.0]1.70 | 27.0 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80 3.10|3.5011.42|11.0
19:45| 6536 |CL NAPOLI AJAX 1.55|4.40(6.50]2.25|11.013.45|23.012.95|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.90|1.70]1.50 | 3.35]2.45|12.0(1.50 | 1.70 | 1.40 | 3.30
19:45| 6539 |CL ATL.MADR. BRUGGE 145|4.30(7.75|2.15|14.013.20|35.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.35|1.7211.65|4.00|3.25|19.0|2.05 | 2.45[1.60 | 5.90
20:00| 1426 |/ARG 1 |ALDOSIVI BANFIELD 3.05|3.05/2.50/5.30|4.20|10.0 | 8.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.25 [4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.25 |7.50|1.97 | 2.75|3.25 | 2.75
20:00({ 5661 [NOR3 |ODD GR.II ULLERN 1.48|4.40(5.20|2.00|6.7513.05|15.0]12.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.67 |1.55]1.45|3.05]2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52|1.27 | 2.55
20:00| 8769 |[SPACF|ALZIRA VILLARR. 1.50|3.90 |6.25]2.25|10.013.45|20.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77 1162 3.99]2.95|15.0(1.98 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
20:00{ 8979 |CLYP |BOR.B.J MS ASHD.J (0:2) 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60|1.92 |6.75|1.85|5.90|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.00
20:30{ 5131 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES MARTIGUES 2.80|3.15/2.45]14.70|3.90|8.50 | 7.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 7.25|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN CONCARN. 3.20|3.002.30|5.50|3.80]9.50|7.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.20 |9.50|2.05|7.001.95|2.65]3.25 | 2.50
20:30{ 5133 |[FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. NANCY 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.90|5.30|7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 |9.50|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. LE MANS 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20]|7.25|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. DUNKERQ. 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.15
20:30({ 5136 |FRA 3 |SEDAN ORLEANS 2.45|3.00/12.9514.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.001.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 3.05
20:30|{ 5137 |FRA 3 |CHOLET BASTIA B. 1.75|3.45(4.60|2.75|7.2515.00|14.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.10]1.77 |5.30|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.80
20:30{ 5138 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. LE PUY 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
20:30{ 5139 [FRA 3 |RED STAR BOURG P. 2.20|3.15/3.2513.50|5.40|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 [ 2.90 | 1.92 |6.50|2.30 |9.00|1.82|2.40|2.25 | 3.05
21:00|{ 1141 |ITA3A |VICENZA JUVEN.M23 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.20|2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
21:1511042 BFA  |SALITAS DOUANES 3.15|2.65|2.60|5.50 | 4.40 1.323.10|5.40 | 3.80 2.10|3.0013.80|3.20
21:45(11841/ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY PRESTON 2.55|3.10/2.90[4.20|4.90]9.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.50 |2.20 | 7.25|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
21:45(11914 ENNI |KINGSTON. BRIGHTLI. 1.92|3.7013.25|2.95|5.1015.30|8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.70 | 2.20 | 1.67 |4.70|1.95 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.45
21:45| 2337 |UKPS |TRURO C. SUPERMAR. 1.9813.70 | 3.05]3.05|4.9015.60|9.00]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.85|2.35]|1.72|5.10|1.92|7.00(1.60 | 1.95(1.80 | 2.45
21:45| 2338 |UKPS |TIVERTON SALISBURY 2.25|3.7012.65]3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52|1.80|1.90 | 2.10
22:00{1332 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA UN.VINTO 1.60|3.904.60|2.35|6.7513.80|13.0]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.30 | 1.821.65|4.10]|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.60 | 3.35
22:00|{ 4047 |ESP 2 |SANTANDER ZARAGOZA 3.35|2.80/2.50/5.90|4.30|10.5|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.90|6.75 |5.50 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.752.10 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.05
22:00|4048 ESP 2 [LUGO LAS PALM. 3.60|3.20/2.1516.00|3.50|11.0|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.40
22:00| 6537 |CL SPORTING MARSEILLE 2.35|3.35/3.30/3.80|5.40|7.75|10.5[(1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.95
22:00| 6538 |CL RANGERS LIVERPOOL 8.00|5.30/1.4014.0|1.93]140.0|2.75(2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10(10.0 [ 10.5|3.00 | 14.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 4.10 | 1.35
22:00| 6540 |CL TOTTENHAM EINTR.FR. 1.52|4.20(6.50]2.25|11.013.40|28.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.15|1.73|1.62|3.80]2.80 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15|1.55 | 4.20
22:00| 6543 |CL LEVERKUS. PORTO 2.20|3.50/3.45]13.50|5.40]16.50|10.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83 |5.80|2.10 | 8.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.70
22:00| 6544 |CL BARCELONA INTER 1.50|4.50(7.25|2.15|12.013.30|33.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60]2.80 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 4.30
22:00| 6545 |CL PLZEN BAYERN 12.0|7.25]1.20120.01.48170.0|2.0513.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]|16.0|14.0]13.10|16.0]1.28 | 2.25|1.70 | 1.87 | 4.50 | 1.17
22:00| 8743 | ARG3A|JU.US.L. CIPOLLET. 1.85|3.154.5013.05|7.5015.70|15.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50|1.92 |6.25]2.90 | 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.30
22:00| 8981 |[URU C |REMPLA J. LALUZ 2.45|3.002.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
22:30| 1427 |ARG 1 [SARMIENTO BOCA JUN. 3.90|3.10/2.10/6.50|3.45]|13.0|7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|7.25(6.25|2.80 |11.0|2.10 | 6.75|2.05|2.85|4.10 | 2.45
22:30{ 1430 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP S.LORENZO 2.55|2.75|3.30/4.30|5.80]9.50|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 4.00
23:00/ 1381 |PRY 1 |TACUARY CABALLERO 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
23:00({ 1495 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. INDEP.J. 2.25|290/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 |7.00|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.10
00:15| 1455 |[ELSV1 |[JOCORO CD PLAT. 2.50|3.002.90[4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.00(1.92|2.65]2.70 | 3.00
00:15| 1456 |[ELSV1 |FAS METAPAN 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|12.0]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]3.202.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5(1.95|2.55(1.97 | 3.80
00:30| 1452 |[ELSV1 |11 DEP. ALIANZA 3.50|3.25/2.05|5.60|3.30|10.5|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 (4.90|2.35|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.85|2.45]|3.25 | 2.15
00:30| 1454 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA LUIS ANG. 1.7013.45(4.90|2.65|7.5014.70|15.0]11.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.80|2.10]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95 [ 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
00:30| 1565 | GUA1A|COBAN IM. MUNICIPAL 1.95|3.303.8013.10 |6.2515.90|11.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
00:55/1366 |URY 1 |BOSTON R. PENAROL 3.70|3.10/2.05|6.00|3.35|11.0 | 6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
00:55|1428 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. BARRACAS 1.85|3.40(4.60|2.95|8.0015.80|15.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|3.40|2.45]1.90(6.25]2.80|13.0|2.05|2.70 |2.15 | 4.50
01:30{1333 |BOL 1 |UNIVERS. ALW.READY 4.3013.901.65|6.00 |2.45110.5|4.00]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.85 | 1.55
01:30{1378 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA LIBERTAD 2.80|3.20/2.4514.70|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|1.92 |6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.15
01:30{1382 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. SOL AMER. 1.95|3.30/3.80|3.10|5.8015.80|11.0]1.72 |2.00|3.60|2.90]3.35|2.50]1.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5(1.88 |2.50 |2.05 | 3.40
02:00(/ 1285 |COL 1 |AGUILAS DEP.CALI 1.8713.30 4.10]2.95|6.5015.60|12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.30|2.40]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55|2.00 | 3.80
02:00{1411 |CHI C |HUACHIP. MAGALANES 2.15|3.10/3.403.50|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.70 | 2.85|1.95 |6.50|2.40 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
02:30|8764 |USL  |TAMPA BAY EL PASO 1.50|4.00 |5.50|2.15|7.7513.35|16.0|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.10|1.67|1.60|3.60]2.55|11.01.72|2.10 | 1.50 | 3.80
03:00/1334 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING ROY.PARI 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.104.80]|5.709.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90 |2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
03:00{ 1335 |[BOL 1 |STRONGEST BOLIVAR 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
03:00| 1496 |[ECU 2 |OLMEDO A.S.DOM. 2.10|3.00/3.70/3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:00/8766 |USL  |B.LEGION INDY EL. 1.53|4.005.20|2.20|7.5013.50|16.0]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.15|{1.7211.60 | 3.80 | 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.15| 1.55 | 3.70
03:05/1701 |ME1PF|PUEBLA AMERIKA 3.80|3.45/2.00/5.80|3.15|11.0|5.90|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.80 |5.00|2.40|10.0|1.87 |5.60|1.70|2.10|3.05 | 1.97
03:05/1734 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ TAPATIO 2.25|3.10/3.203.70|5.30|7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
03:30(1361 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR DANUBIO 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.5012.10|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.90
03:30({ 1479 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. PLATENSE 1.40|4.50(8.50]2.00|16.012.95|37.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.80]3.35|19.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.55 | 6.00
03:45|1528 |BRA C |CORINTH. FLAMENGO 3.30|3.002.25|5.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 3.50 | 2.55
04:00| 1564 | GUA1A/ANTIGUA DEP.MIXCO 1.45|4.00|7.00|2.15|12.013.15|27.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.201.70]|1.62|3.80|3.00 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.55 | 5.20
04:00| 8765 |USL  |[NEW MEX. LA GAL.II 1.7013.90 |4.00|2.50 |5.8014.00|10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|1.9211.60|3.99]2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
04:05/1286 |COL 1 |AM.CALI JAGUAR.C. 1.75|3.354.70|2.80 | 8.005.20| 15.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.90 | 2.85 | 12.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.60
04:15/ 1451 [ELSV1 |[SANTAT. ATL.MARTE 2.15|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 |6.25|2.35|9.001.82|2.45]2.20 | 3.10
05:05| 1702 |ME1PF|CRUZ AZUL MONTERREY 3.10|3.20/2.40/5.20|3.90|10.0 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.50 | 4.40 |2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.95 | 2.40
05:05/1735 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. VENADOS 2.05|3.25/3.503.30|5.60]6.00|10.5(1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35[2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30|9.00(1.75|2.30|2.05|3.10




